
SKC Government Degree College Poonch
 Physical Verification/Counselling Schedule for Admission in Semester-1 FYUGP 2023-24 (Late Entry 2nd Merit List B.Sc.)    

Venue : Department of Mathematics 

S.No Form No. Registration No. Programme Name Name of Student Father
12th Class 

% 
Date of 

VerificationS

1 JK6142051 233511223423 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SUMIT BALI RAMESH CHANDER BALI 70.2 15-09-2023

2 JK6208859 333310007698 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 15-09-2023

3 JK6166174 333310013074 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SARNESH PAUL SINGH BIKRAM SINGH 70 15-09-2023

4 JK6255037 333310025206 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Sayed Zahid Ali Zakir Hussain Shah 70 15-09-2023

5 JK6256350 233511299112 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Choudhary Aftab Ahmed mohd hanief 70 15-09-2023

6 JK6160100 233511300094 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) HALEEMA YOUNIS MOHD YOUNIS 69.2 15-09-2023

7 JK6183133 233510867298 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) IMTIAZ HUSSAIN LAL HUSSAIN 68.4 15-09-2023

8 JK6206886 233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 15-09-2023

9 JK6143391 233511368245 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Mohammad Bilal MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 67.8 15-09-2023

10 JK6228515 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 15-09-2023

11 JK6233525 233510663616 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Mohammad Margoob Ali MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 67.2 15-09-2023

12 JK6209981 333310021740 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) PAVNEET KOUR DARSHAN SINGH 67 15-09-2023

13 JK6133952 333310000789 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Uzma Akram Mohd Akram 66.6 15-09-2023

14 JK6254074 333310025177 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Arshad Altaf Mohd Altaf 66.6 15-09-2023

15 JK6219837 233510917407 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) USMAN GHANI hussan mohd 66.4 15-09-2023

16 JK6221705 333310021948 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Tahir Mahmood Mohd Taj 66.4 15-09-2023

17 JK6190966 333310017819 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MOHAMMAD YASIR MOHAMMAD ASDULLAH 65.8 15-09-2023

18 JK6111707 333310000376 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) AMINA KOUSER MOHD HAFIZ 65 15-09-2023

19 JK6214777 333310021344 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Imran khan Mohd Khalil 63.8 15-09-2023

20 JK6175305 333310011339 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SHURITI SURI GOPAL SURI 61.67 15-09-2023

21 JK6234997 233510784016 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SOHANA SAGEER Mohd Sageer 63.6 15-09-2023

22 JK6174393 233511600953 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SALEEM AHMED MOHD QASAM 63.4 15-09-2023

23 JK6195271 333310018753 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Ishtiaq Ahmed MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 62.8 15-09-2023

24 JK6227525 333310016580 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) ADIL AZIZ mohd aziz 62.8 15-09-2023

25 JK6215230 333310021879 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) ZEESHAN IFTEKHAR IFTEKHAR AHMED 62.6 15-09-2023

26 JK6127402 233510832887 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) ABIDA KHANAM KHALAD MEHMOOD 62.2 15-09-2023

27 JK6151089 333310007750 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) YASMEEN JAMEEL jamil hussain 61.8 15-09-2023

28 JK6183282 233511115534 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MOHD ZAKKI MOHD ASSAM 61.6 15-09-2023

29 JK6206299 233511479008 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Mohd Tahir MANZOOR HUSSAIN 61.6 15-09-2023

Select List (Botany)
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30 JK6184955 233511604784 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) shahraz ahmed ABDUL GHANI 61.2 15-09-2023

31 JK6209547 233510778170 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Firdoos ahmed mir Mohd Akram mir 61.2 15-09-2023

32 JK6209039 233511375269 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Imtiaz Ahmed Abdul Majid 61 15-09-2023

33 JK6249490 333310024444 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MOHD IMRAN MOHD SADIQ 61 15-09-2023

34 JK6247956 233511157100 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) RUBIA TANVEER Tanveer ahmed 60.8 15-09-2023

35 JK6122350 333310002216 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) WAHIED AHMED MOHD AKBAR 60.6 15-09-2023

36 JK6149683 233511248387 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SIDHRA FERDOS MOHD ARAF 60.2 15-09-2023

37 JK6152337 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60 15-09-2023

38 JK6171061 233511133040 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MEHRA JABEEN KHURSHEED AHMED 60 15-09-2023

39 JK6166809 233511724798 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Firdos Shahien MANZOOR AHMED 58.8 15-09-2023

40 JK6113723 333310001802 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) FARHANA MUGHAL shafiq ahmed 58 15-09-2023

41 JK6124408 233510913161 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) UMER FAROOQ Mohd Farooq 58 15-09-2023

42 JK6145306 333310009165 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MUSSARAT NAZ SAID MOHD KHAN 58 15-09-2023

43 JK6235314 333310023584 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Umer farooq Mohd farooq 58 15-09-2023

44 JK6253241 233510382546 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MOMINA BASHIR Bashir ahmed 58 15-09-2023

45 JK6196376 233511517995 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) TOIBA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 57.8 15-09-2023

46 JK6207354 233511410592 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) IRAM SABHA MOHD SHAKEEL 57.8 15-09-2023

47 JK6147719 333310009615 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SAJID CHOUDHARY mohd rafiq 57.4 15-09-2023

48 JK6153022 333310009749 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SAJID ALI GULZAR AHMED 57.2 15-09-2023

1 JK6137520 233510838072 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) FARZANA KOSER MOHD ISMAIL 56.6 16-09-2023

2 JK6210379 333310021769 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Shafiq Ahmed Abdul Qayoom 56 16-09-2023

3 JK6232116 333310023378 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) zareen kouser Abdul shakoor 56 16-09-2023

4 JK6177583 233511673582 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) DHAMINI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND 55.6 16-09-2023

5 JK6168289 333310011771 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) FAREED HUSSAIN NASIR AHMED 55 16-09-2023

6 JK6191734 233511192285 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) MOHD ARSHAD MOHD GAFOOOR 52.6 16-09-2023

7 JK6232494 333310017137 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Imtaiz ahmed Mohd Hussain 50.6 16-09-2023

1 JK62+A59:G9314768233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 15-09-2023

2 JK6232397 233511368245 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Mohammad Bilal MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 67.8 15-09-2023

3 JK6241465 333310016713 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Shadab Raza Ghulam Sabar 67.8 15-09-2023

Waiting List ( Botany)

Select List (Biotechnology)
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4 JK6207112 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 15-09-2023

5 JK6215271 233510685509 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) MARYAM KHATOON MOHD RASHID 67.4 15-09-2023

6 JK6118871 233510367630 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Mehak nandan Sham lal 67.2 15-09-2023

7 JK6200251 233510951226 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Aisha khatoon fazal haq 67.2 15-09-2023

8 JK6111734 333310000376 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) AMINA KOUSER MOHD HAFIZ 65 15-09-2023

9 JK6256118 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 15-09-2023

10 JK6133991 333310006416 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) MUDASAR MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 64.6 15-09-2023

11 JK6175355 333310011339 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) SHURITI SURI GOPAL SURI 61.67 15-09-2023

12 JK6229532 233511600953 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) SALEEM AHMED MOHD QASAM 63.4 15-09-2023

13 JK6205156 333310020833 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Zaib Un Nisa Khurshid ahmed 62.8 15-09-2023

14 JK6233322 333310016580 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) ADIL AZIZ mohd aziz 62.8 15-09-2023

15 JK6206856 233511479008 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Mohd Tahir MANZOOR HUSSAIN 61.6 15-09-2023

16 JK6249418 333310024444 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) MOHD IMRAN MOHD SADIQ 61 15-09-2023

17 JK6248105 233511157100 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) RUBIA TANVEER Tanveer ahmed 60.8 15-09-2023

18 JK6209775 333310002216 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) WAHIED AHMED MOHD AKBAR 60.6 15-09-2023

19 JK6235346 333310023584 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) Umer farooq Mohd farooq 58 15-09-2023

20 JK6124420 233510913161 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) UMER FAROOQ Mohd Farooq 58 15-09-2023

21 JK6219545 233511517995 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) TOIBA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 57.8 15-09-2023

22 JK6147713 333310009615 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) SAJID CHOUDHARY mohd rafiq 57.4 15-09-2023

23 JK6187611 233511519833 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) AJAZ AHMED Mohd maqbool 53.6 15-09-2023

24 JK6191765 233511192285 JU: Bachelor of Science(Biotechnology) MOHD ARSHAD MOHD GAFOOOR 52.6 15-09-2023

1 JK6160142 233511300094 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)HALEEMA YOUNIS MOHD YOUNIS 69.2 15-09-2023

2 JK6242099 333310024108 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)PARVEEN KOSER MOHD ARIF 68.8 15-09-2023

3 JK6234959 333310012554 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHD UMAR MOHD HANIEF 68.2 15-09-2023

4 JK6210446 333310005610 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)JAMEEL AHMED MOHD BASHIR 68 15-09-2023

5 JK6255751 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 15-09-2023

6 JK6199459 233511117797 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)AYESHA MUGHAL KHALIL AHMED 67.4 15-09-2023

7 JK6111331 333310000281 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHD ALIYAS FIROZ DIN 67.4 15-09-2023

8 JK6170768 233510685509 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MARYAM KHATOON MOHD RASHID 67.4 15-09-2023

9 JK6251910 333310024988 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)shabir ahmed Abdul Rashid 67.2 15-09-2023

10 JK6211981 233511182647 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)RABIA TABSSAM SHOWKET ALI 66.8 15-09-2023

Select List (Computer Application)
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11 JK6177757 233511665867 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)KHALIDA TABASSAM ABDUL MALIK 66 15-09-2023

12 JK6132496 333310006107 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHD TANVEER ABDUL MAJID 65.8 15-09-2023

13 JK6190977 333310017819 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHAMMAD YASIR MOHAMMAD ASDULLAH 65.8 15-09-2023

14 JK6238025 233511316812 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHD TANVEER ABDUL MAJID 65.8 15-09-2023

15 JK6124799 333310004290 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Ayuish Sudan RAKESH SUDAN 65.6 15-09-2023

16 JK6256107 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 15-09-2023

17 JK6185080 233510109245 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Anshit Mahajan Avinash Gupta 65 15-09-2023

18 JK6111246 333310000293 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)UBAID UR REHMAN MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL 64.8 15-09-2023

19 JK6135034 333310006416 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MUDASAR MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 64.6 15-09-2023

20 JK6209100 233510831792 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)AFSANA KOSAR MOHD BASHIR 64.2 15-09-2023

21 JK6246154 233511028691 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)SABHA MUMTAZ MOHD TAJ 64 15-09-2023

22 JK6237598 333310023823 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)tahid umer mir Munir Hussain 63.6 15-09-2023

23 JK6175339 333310011339 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)SHURITI SURI GOPAL SURI 61.67 15-09-2023

24 JK6217629 233511242161 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)SAFIA KOUSER GHULAM HUSSAIN 63.4 15-09-2023

25 JK6210665 233511397847 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)KARAN KUMAR SUDAN JAGMOHAN LAL 63.2 15-09-2023

26 JK6145539 333310009114 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Mohd Yaser shoket hussain 63 15-09-2023

27 JK6226851 333310020833 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Zaib Un Nisa Khurshid ahmed 62.8 15-09-2023

28 JK6210451 333310010342 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MOHD JAMEEL MOHD ARSHAD 61.8 15-09-2023

29 JK6207970 233511479008 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Mohd Tahir MANZOOR HUSSAIN 61.6 15-09-2023

30 JK6150907 333310009605 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Anshneet singh Narinder singh 61.4 15-09-2023

31 JK6154380 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 15-09-2023

32 JK6228381 333310013893 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Zahid Shabir Mohd shabir 60.6 15-09-2023

33 JK6224337 233511133040 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)MEHRA JABEEN KHURSHEED AHMED 60 15-09-2023

1 JK6250998 333310009233 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Mohd Maneer Aziz Ahmed 59.8 16-09-2023

2 JK6182607 333310004379 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)mubsar ayoub mohd ayoub 58 16-09-2023

3 JK6219470 233511517995 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)TOIBA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 57.8 16-09-2023

4 JK6226108 333310005475 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)SHAIDA KOUSER MOHD MUNSHI 57.6 16-09-2023

5 JK6209611 333310010437 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)IRFAN AHMED MOHD SALEEM 57.6 16-09-2023

6 JK6210744 233511199044 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)NAZIR HUSSAIN KHADAM HUSSAIN 57.6 16-09-2023

7 JK6146264 333310009341 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Nazakat Hussain BASHARAT HUSSAIN 56.8 16-09-2023

8 JK6199455 333310006247 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)ANJUM SHARIEF MOHD SHARIEF SHEIKH 56.4 16-09-2023

Waiting List (Computer Appli)
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9 JK6161777 333310012185 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Mohd Idrees Abdul Aziz 55.6 16-09-2023

10 JK6250278 333310013961 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)RUBIA FIRDOSE IRSHAD AHMED 54.8 16-09-2023

11 JK6111386 333310000642 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)ZAIN ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD JAMEEL 54.6 16-09-2023

12 JK6166825 233510821183 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)Ghulam Abass Mohd Naseem 52.8 16-09-2023

13 JK6146970 233511139018 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)RAHEELA AKHTER MOHD AYAZ 52.2 16-09-2023

14 JK6191736 333310017903 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications)JAVIED HUSSAIN SHAH MOHD YOUNIS SHAH 50.4 16-09-2023

1 JK6143509 333310008633 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) mehnaz fatima ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH 73.4 15-09-2023

2 JK6132209 333310006062 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD ADRIES MANZOOR AHMED 72.8 15-09-2023

3 JK6140159 233510753049 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ KHANMUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN 72.8 15-09-2023

4 JK6218269 333310022339 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ KHANMUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN 72.8 15-09-2023

5 JK6135238 233510882666 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Assad Mehmood Kamar Din 72.6 15-09-2023

6 JK6140648 333310007109 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Assad Mehmood Kamar Din 72.6 15-09-2023

7 JK6168583 233511157690 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD TAYYAB HISSAM DIN 72.6 15-09-2023

8 JK6205581 333310021266 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD TAYYAB HISSAM DIN 72.6 15-09-2023

9 JK6188273 233511185229 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) USMAN SABAR SABAR HUSSAIN 72.4 15-09-2023

10 JK6217418 233510844932 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) NAIN PREET KOUR JASVINDER SINGH 72.4 15-09-2023

11 JK6137078 333310001547 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Momeena tabassum TARIQ AJAZ 72.2 15-09-2023

12 JK6198489 333310019507 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ALIYAS AHMED MOHD RAIZ 67.5 15-09-2023

13 JK6162607 233511413857 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ASIMA MAJIED ABDUL MAJIED 71.6 15-09-2023

14 JK6126052 233511259637 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MASHOOQ ALI MOHD RAZAQ 71.4 15-09-2023

15 JK6209800 333310020933 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Mashooq Ali Mohd Razaq 71.4 15-09-2023

16 JK6161070 233511345423 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) NUSRAT FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED 71.2 15-09-2023

17 JK6206851 233511219635 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) NAVLEEN KOUR NARINDERPAL SINGH 71 15-09-2023

18 JK6228044 333310008190 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SANOBER FAROOQ farooq ahmed 71 15-09-2023

19 JK6224617 333310003961 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SHAHZAD JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 70.8 15-09-2023

20 JK6135393 333310006599 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Farzana anjum Mukhtar hussain 70.6 15-09-2023

21 JK6180625 233510314579 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Ishtaq Ahmed Ghulam Hussain 70.6 15-09-2023

22 JK6224450 333310010879 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MURTAZA ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 70.6 15-09-2023

23 JK6221373 233511220461 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MEHNAZ AKTHER MOHD IQBAL 70.4 15-09-2023

24 JK6223629 333310011390 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) TAHIRA PARVEEN KAMAL DIN 70.4 15-09-2023

25 JK6166101 333310006306 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SAYED AHTSHAM ALI KAZMIZULFQAR ALI SHAH 70.2 15-09-2023

Select List (Geography)
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26 JK6188343 333310007698 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 15-09-2023

27 JK6206371 233511223423 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SUMIT BALI RAMESH CHANDER BALI 70.2 15-09-2023

28 JK6223718 233511080328 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 15-09-2023

29 JK6154383 333310010831 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) VANSH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 70 15-09-2023

30 JK6177963 233511299112 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Choudhary Aftab Ahmed mohd hanief 70 15-09-2023

31 JK6211037 333310020416 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SHAGUFTA GUL ABDUL RASHID 70 15-09-2023

32 JK6245698 233511350414 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SARFARAZ AHMED ABDUL HAMID 70 15-09-2023

33 JK6165182 333310012949 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SAQUIB HUSSAIN MAJID HUSSAIN 69.8 15-09-2023

34 JK6190504 333310005312 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) WAJID MAJID ABDUL MAJID 69.6 15-09-2023

35 JK6248140 333310013600 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD IMTIAZ mohd sharief 69.4 15-09-2023

36 JK6154193 333310010805 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MARYAM KOSER SALAM DIN 69 15-09-2023

37 JK6151034 233511408975 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) SHEHRAZ AHMED mohd munshi 68.8 15-09-2023

38 JK6242367 333310024139 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) IQRA AZAM MOHD AZAM 68.8 15-09-2023

39 JK6209595 333310005010 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ABIDA TABASSUM ABDUL QAYOOM 68.6 15-09-2023

40 JK6256201 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 15-09-2023

41 JK6256559 333310025336 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) NAZARAT ALI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 68.6 15-09-2023

42 JK6144782 233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 15-09-2023

43 JK6159075 233511405340 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) RABIA ISHAQ Mohd ishaq 68.4 15-09-2023

44 JK6163175 233511100421 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) FARZANA ANJUM MOHD MASHOOQ 68.2 15-09-2023

45 JK6163240 333310012554 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) MOHD UMAR MOHD HANIEF 68.2 15-09-2023

46 JK6205698 333310005610 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) JAMEEL AHMED MOHD BASHIR 68 15-09-2023

47 JK6207087 233511130877 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) IMRAN HANIF Mohd Hanif 68 15-09-2023

48 JK6229546 233511368245 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) Mohammad Bilal MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL 67.8 15-09-2023

1 JK6113152 233510889381 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Rubina Koser Bakhtawar Agha 78.4 15-09-2023

2 JK6164107 233511187472 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SANCHITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 78.2 15-09-2023

3 JK6208800 233511684191 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Maajid Ali Mohd. Shafi 77.6 15-09-2023

4 JK6141158 233511159118 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SYED ALIYA BUKHARI NUSSRAT HUSSAIN SHAH 77.2 15-09-2023

5 JK6151644 233510877520 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) MISBAH CHOUDHARY MOHD JAVID IQBAAL 77.2 15-09-2023

6 JK6195060 333310018692 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) KANYA SURI MANMOHAN SURI 76.8 15-09-2023

7 JK6156507 233511262554 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SANJANA SHARMA RATTAN KUMAR 76.6 15-09-2023

8 JK6137417 233511200189 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) ZABINA KOSER SHAH MOHD 75.8 15-09-2023

Select List (Zoology)
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9 JK6262332 233511642677 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) GHULAM MARYIAM SHOKIT ALI 75.4 15-09-2023

10 JK6170363 333310013883 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Maqsooda Mohd latief 75.4 15-09-2023

11 JK6115982 233511111089 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Zain ul abdin Farooqahmed 75.2 15-09-2023

12 JK6190882 233511454563 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SAKKIB HUSSAIN SHAH SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH 75.2 15-09-2023

13 JK6156852 233510909341 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Mehvesh Nazir NAZIR HUSSAIN 75 15-09-2023

14 JK6167885 333310013340 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SHAID ALI MOHD SHOKIT 75 15-09-2023

15 JK6213226 333310022034 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) MOHD KAMRAN MOHD AKRAM 72.17 15-09-2023

16 JK6257039 333310025396 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) MOHD KAMRAN MOHD RAFIQ 72.17 15-09-2023

17 JK6150377 233511224522 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) ROHANA KOUSAR Mushtaq Ahmed 74.2 15-09-2023

18 JK6167846 333310011803 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Rohana Kouser Mushtaq Ahmed 74.2 15-09-2023

19 JK6135249 233510858496 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SUMERA TABSSUM ABDUL QAYOOM 74 15-09-2023

20 JK6140119 233510928034 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) AFIA MUSHTAQ Mushtaq Ahmed 73.6 15-09-2023

21 JK6238234 233510383662 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) NAIMA KOUSER MOHD JABIR 73.2 15-09-2023

22 JK6130827 333310003530 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Sehajpal Singh Ravinder Singh 72.8 15-09-2023

23 JK6218365 333310022339 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ KHANMUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN 72.8 15-09-2023

24 JK6161610 233510844932 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) NAIN PREET KOUR JASVINDER SINGH 72.4 15-09-2023

25 JK6219562 233510316384 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SAYED AZEEM UL HASSAN RIZVISYED MOHAMMED SUALEH RIZVI71.6 15-09-2023

26 JK6169594 333310013763 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) INTKHAB AHMED FAROOQ HUSSAIN 71.4 15-09-2023

27 JK6241193 333310020933 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Mashooq Ali Mohd Razaq 71.4 15-09-2023

28 JK6146780 333310009041 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SHAMRAIZ AHMED LAL HUSSAIN 71.2 15-09-2023

29 JK6123473 333310003961 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SHAHZAD JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 70.8 15-09-2023

30 JK6212614 233511097425 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) AFSANA ANJUM SATTER DIN 70.8 15-09-2023

31 JK6116503 233511112233 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Umar saleem Saleem Ahmed 70.6 15-09-2023

32 JK6169965 333310013938 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) abdul rehman mohammed latief 70.6 15-09-2023

33 JK6140692 233511220461 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) MEHNAZ AKTHER MOHD IQBAL 70.4 15-09-2023

34 JK6142058 233511223423 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SUMIT BALI RAMESH CHANDER BALI 70.2 15-09-2023

35 JK6188290 333310007698 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 15-09-2023

36 JK6223458 233511080328 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 15-09-2023

37 JK6177983 233511299112 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) Choudhary Aftab Ahmed mohd hanief 70 15-09-2023

38 JK6227387 333310013074 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SARNESH PAUL SINGH BIKRAM SINGH 70 15-09-2023

39 JK6245740 233511350414 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) SARFARAZ AHMED ABDUL HAMID 70 15-09-2023

40 JK6191624 233510991989 JU: Bachelor of Science(Zoology) MARYAM KOUSER BARKAT HUSSAIN SHAH 69.6 15-09-2023

7


